






Workshop 1
Port Waikato 
& surrounds

Pōkeno 
& surrounds

Ngāruawāhia 
& surrounds

Tamahere 
& surrounds

Date Mon 28th March Tue 29th March Mon 4th April Wed 6th April

Time 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm

Theme Governance Governance Governance Governance

Workshop 2
Port Waikato 
& surrounds

Pōkeno 
& surrounds

Ngāruawāhia 
& surrounds

Tamahere 
& surrounds

Date Mon 30th May Wed 1st June Mon 13th June Wed 15th June

Time 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm

Theme Planning Planning Planning Planning

Workshop 3
Port Waikato 
& surrounds

Pōkeno 
& surrounds

Ngāruawāhia 
& surrounds

Tamahere 
& surrounds

Date Mon 1st August Wed 3rd August Mon 8th August Wed 10th August

Time 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm 5:45 pm

Theme Funding Funding Funding Funding




